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2022 Promoted Partners

Key Contacts

Erik A. Bergman
Partner
New Haven, CT | (203) 977-7344

ebergman@daypitney.com

Kritika Bharadwaj
Partner
New York, NY | (212) 297-2477

kbharadwaj@daypitney.com

Justin M. Hannan
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4619

jhannan@daypitney.com
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Erin Magennis Healy
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8041

ehealy@daypitney.com

Sarah B. Jacobson
Partner
Miami, FL | (305) 373-4024

sjacobson@daypitney.com

Naju R. Lathia
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8082

nlathia@daypitney.com

Margaret St. John Meehan
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7583

mmeehan@daypitney.com

Andraya Pulaski Brunau
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0146

abrunau@daypitney.com

Jordana G. Schreiber
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4608

jschreiber@daypitney.com
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Georgia A. Thompson
Partner
Miami, FL | (305) 373-4007

gthompson@daypitney.com


